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A woman looks at the model of Beijing's city
master plan at Beijing Planning Exhibition Hall
© Guang Niu/Getty Images
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National Geographic Learning, a Cengage Learning Company, has a mission to
bring the world to the classroom and the classroom to life. With our English
language programs, students learn about their world by experiencing it. Through
our partnerships with National Geographic and TED Talks, they develop the
language and skills they need to be successful global citizens and leaders.

Locate your local office at international.cengage.com/region

Visit National Geographic Learning online at NGL.Cengage.com/ELT
Visit our corporate website at www.cengage.com
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Scope and Sequence v
Introduction to Pathways  viii

1 URBAN CHALLENGES 7
2 PROTECTING THEWILD 271

3 BEAUTY AND APPEARANCE 41

4 GOING GLOBAL 67 |

Beecanstiecanne ;...o.-.-_. i.-no-‘\'.‘?"

5 MIGRATION 81

- 8D o 8- yolf |
AL CRL R L T

6 TRADITION AND PROGRESS 101
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PATHWAYS ...

Listening, Speaking, and Critical Thinking

Foundations Level

Student Book with Online Workbook
Student Book

Student Book/DVD and Audio CD Package
Teacher's Guide

Classroom DVD/Audio CD Package
Classroom Presentation Tool USB
Assessment CD-ROM with ExamView®

Level 1

978-1-337-56250-8
978-1-337-40770-0
978-1-337-88924-7
978-1-337-56245-4
978-1-337-68990-8
978-1-337-56273-7
978-1-337-56268-3

Student Book with Online Workbook
Student Book

Split Edition A/Online Workbook Package
Split Edition B/Online Workbook Package
Student Book/DVD and Audio CD Package
- Teacher's Guide

- Classroom DVD/Audio CD Package
lassroom Presentation Tool USB
sessment CD-ROM with ExamView®

978-1-337-56251-5
978-1-337-40771-7
978-1-337-56255-3
978-1-337-56256-0
978-1-337-88925-4
978-1-337-56246-1
978-1-337-68992-2
978-1-337-56274-4
978-1-337-56269-0

nt Book with Online Workbook

nt Book

-dition A/Online Workbook Package

it Edition B/Online Workbook Package

Student Book/DVD and Audio CD Package
acher’s Guide

lassroom DVD/Audio CD Package

ssroom Presentation Tool USB

978-1-337-56252-2
978-1-337-40772-4
978-1-337-56257-7
978-1-337-56258-4
978-1-337-88926-1
978-1-337-56247-8
978-1-337-68993-9
978-1-337-56275-1
978-1-337-56270-6

dio CD Package
tation Tool USB

978-1-337-56253-9
978-1-337-40773-1
978-1-337-56259-1
978-1-337-56260-7
978-1-337-88927-8
978-1-337-56248-5
978-1-337-68994-6
978-1-337-56276-8
978-1-337-56271-3

 978-1-337-56272-0

978-1-337-56254-6
978-1-337-40774-8
978-1-337-56261-4
978-1-337-56262-1
978-1-337-88928-5
978-1-337-56249-2
978-1-337-68996-0
978-1-337-56277-5
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PATHWAYS ..

Listening, Speaking, and Critical Thinking

Pathways, Second Edition is a global, five-level academic English program.

Carefully-guided lessons develop the language skills, critical thinking, and
learning strategies required for academic success. Using authentic and
relevant content from National Geographic, including video, charts, and
other infographics, Pathways prepares students to work effectively and
confidently in an academic environment.

NEW in Pathways: Listening, Speaking, and Critical Thinking

= Explicit instruction and practice of note-taking, listening, speaking,
grammar, vocabulary, and pronunciation develop language proficiency
and build academic skills.

a Slide shows of lectures and presentations enhance listening activities
and develop presentation skills.

s Exam-style tasks prepare students for a range of international exams,
including TOEFL® and IELTS.

For students For instructors

a Student Book a Teacher’s Guide

s Student Book Split Editions a Classroom Presentation Tool

s Online Workbook s Classroom DVD and Audio CD Package
a Student Website s Assessment CD-ROM with ExamView®

s Teacher Website

NGL.Cengage.com/pathwaysseries

Online Workbook Access Code Included
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Bringing the world to the classroom
and the classroom to life

NGL.Cengage.com/ELT

A PART OF CENGAGE
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